Kent Cross Country League Results - Somerhill School, Tonbridge 28/10/2023
Under 15 Boys 4000m Individual Results
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No
283
276
350
359
320
1336
365
272
330
345
324
290
362
279
275
291
285
351
277
353
298
271
361
332
287
273
261
316
331
294
329
292
319
295
358
304
286
305
265
356
309
348
300
323
336
262
322

Name

Joseph Scanes
Joseph Hill
Peter Fitzmaurice
James Petrie
Freddie Gibson
Henry Cleary
Luke Draper
Nathan Clark
Epheson Berhe
William Bachelor
Oliver Darcy
Oliver Cook
Charlie Warren
Alex Martin

Kian Farrell
Aniket lyengar
James Shaw
Steven Galliard
Daniel Horgan
Oscar Graffin
Connor Lynch
Matias Caceres
Nico Swainson
Sid Breeze
Oliver Ward
Harry Collins-Smith
William Reed
Connor Cousins
Joe Breeze
Joshua Wellings
Arthur Patten
Kaden John
Louie Gear
Daniel Whitehouse
Kaito Paterson
Premlee Salmon
William Spurle
Chidubem Ugoji
Lucas Drake
Yugo Maeda
George Turner
Christiaan du Toit
Otto Balaam
Declan Tighe
Oliver Clark
James Willcox
Alfred Moisan

Club

Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Tonbridge AC

Tonbridge AC

Medway and Maidstone AC
Tonbridge AC

Weald Tri Club

Blackheath and Bromley H AC
S-Factor Academy

Tonbridge AC

Medway Tri

Cambridge Harriers
Tonbridge AC

Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Cambridge Harriers
Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Tonbridge AC

Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Tonbridge AC

Central Park Athletics
Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Tonbridge AC

S-Factor Academy

Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Ashford AC

Medway and Maidstone AC
S-Factor Academy

Cambridge Harriers
Sevenoaks AC

Cambridge Harriers

Medway and Maidstone AC
Cambridge Harriers
Tonbridge AC

Dartford Harriers AC
Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Dartford Harriers AC

Bexley AC

Tonbridge AC

Greenwich Tritons

Tonbridge AC

Crystal Palace Triathlon
Medway and Maidstone AC
The Judd School

Ashford AC

Medway and Maidstone AC

Time
13:05
13:45
13:56
14:08
14:20
14:22
14:25
14:28
14:30
14:31
14:31
14:32
14:45
14:50
14:50
14:55
14:57
14:59
15:03
15:06
15:11
15:15
15:22
15:25
15:28
15:32
15:33
15:37
15:37
15:37
15:42
15:43
15:47
15:48
15:48
15:59
16:00
16:02
16:02
16:10
16:14
16:25
16:35
16:38
16:42
16:43
16:52



48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

347
266
343
337
352
312
357
340
339
325
282
303
289
306
333
310
327
263
317
264

Oscar Cowling
Daniel Lambin
Lucas Tenzer

Luke Harris

Arthur Goodwin
Mason Dawkins
Zachary Owen
Joshua Miranda
Luke Lu

Sam Fowler

Oscar Pickering
Charles Graham
Theo Bonell
Madalitso Valema-Mwanza
Rocco Harris

Rory Tynan

George Fricker
George Ansell
Cameron Davis
Joseph Cooper-Legg

Tonbridge AC

Bexley AC

The Judd School

The Judd School
Tonbridge AC

Invicta East Kent AC
Tonbridge AC

The Judd School

The Judd School

Medway Tri

Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Dartford Harriers AC
Cambridge Harriers
Dartford Harriers AC

Swale Combined AC
Greenwich Tritons
Sevenoaks AC

Bexley AC

Medway and Maidstone AC
Bexley AC

16:57
17:05
17:05
17:08
17:30
17:34
17:36
18:01
18:16
18:27
18:27
18:38
18:58
19:15
19:18
20:16
20:27
20:32
20:57
27:16



